

**Leelanau County Road Commission
Paving bids: Open and Read June 6, 2017**

Project No. 1 - CR-614

<u>Item:</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Elmer's</u>	<u>Rieth-Riley</u>		<u>ATP Precision</u>	
			<u>Amount</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>
Wedging (CALC)	1,165 tons	\$ 50.22	\$58,506.30	\$ 47.98	\$55,896.70	\$ 53.04	\$61,791.60
Leveling (CALC)	2,350 tons	\$ 43.62	\$102,507.00	\$ 47.98	\$112,753.00	\$ 53.04	\$124,644.00
Top (CATC)	2,350 tons	\$ 43.81	\$102,953.50	\$ 47.98	\$112,753.00	\$ 54.04	\$126,994.00
Approach (CATC)	150 tons	\$ 68.72	<u>\$10,308.00</u>	\$ 47.98	<u>\$7,197.00</u>	\$ 78.00	<u>\$11,700.00</u>
Project Total:			\$274,274.80		\$288,599.70		\$325,129.60

Project No. 2 - CR-641

<u>Item</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Elmer's</u>	<u>Rieth-Riley</u>		<u>ATP Precision</u>	
			<u>Amount</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>
Leveling (CATC)	500 tons	\$ 46.84	\$23,420.00	\$ 52.48	\$26,240.00	\$ 57.22	\$28,610.00
Top (CATC)	500 tons	\$ 47.93	\$23,965.00	\$ 52.48	\$26,240.00	\$ 57.22	\$28,610.00
Approach (CATC)	50 tons	\$ 75.45	<u>\$3,772.50</u>	\$ 52.48	<u>\$2,624.00</u>	\$ 78.00	<u>\$3,900.00</u>
Project Total:			\$51,157.50		\$55,104.00		\$61,120.00

Project No. 3 - Elm Valley Road

	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Elmer's</u>	<u>Rieth-Riley</u>		<u>ATP Precision</u>	
			<u>Amount</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>
Wedging (CATC)	1,600 tons	\$ 48.61	\$77,776.00	\$ 48.98	\$78,368.00	\$ 57.22	\$91,552.00

Project No. 4 - CR 640

	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Elmer's</u>	<u>Rieth-Riley</u>		<u>ATP Precision</u>	
			<u>Amount</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>
Wedging (CATC)	1,000 tons	\$ 51.01	\$51,010.00	\$ 53.28	\$53,280.00	\$ 61.75	\$61,750.00

Project No. 5 - CR 629

	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Elmer's</u>	<u>Rieth-Riley</u>		<u>ATP Precision</u>	
			<u>Amount</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>
Wedging (CATC)	1,800 tons	\$ 49.63	\$89,334.00	\$ 53.42	\$96,156.00	\$ 64.42	\$115,956.00

Project No. 6 - Putnam Road

	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Elmer's</u> <u>Amount</u>	<u>Rieth-Riley</u> <u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>ATP Precision</u> <u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>
Wedging (CATC)	1,300 tons	\$ 51.09	\$66,417.00	\$ 51.28	\$66,664.00	\$ 62.00	\$80,600.00

Project No. 7 - Setterbo Road

<u>Item:</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Elmer's</u> <u>Amount</u>	<u>Rieth-Riley</u> <u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>ATP Precision</u> <u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>
Wedging (CALC)	1,800 tons	\$ 49.98	\$89,964.00	\$ 50.20	\$90,360.00	\$ 64.42	\$115,956.00
Grand totals:			\$699,933.30		\$728,531.70		\$852,063.60